
Grand Prize Estimate Date of Spreadsheet

Wednesday Start 09/25/15 1st Payment 5,366,860

2nd Payment 5,581,534
ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 3rd Payment 5,804,796

DATE DAY SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW CUMUL 4th Payment 6,036,987

5th Payment 6,278,467

1 08/05/15 Wed $21,058,200 $10,564,825 $40,000,000 $25,493,945 1.569 5.8% 5.8% 6th Payment 6,529,606

2 08/08/15 Sat $23,689,534 $22,192,232 $50,000,000 $32,237,266 1.551 6.5% 12.0% 7th Payment 6,790,790

3 08/12/15 Wed $22,232,156 $33,218,067 $60,000,000 $38,684,720 1.551 6.1% 17.4% 8th Payment 7,062,421

4 08/15/15 Sat $25,442,820 $46,131,729 $70,000,000 $44,843,049 1.561 7.0% 23.2% 9th Payment 7,344,918

5 08/19/15 Wed $23,742,834 $57,982,691 $80,000,000 $51,249,199 1.561 6.6% 28.2% 10th Payment 7,638,715

6 08/22/15 Sat $27,132,588 $70,334,279 $90,000,000 $58,631,922 1.535 7.5% 33.6% 11th Payment 7,944,264

7 08/26/15 Wed $28,627,382 $84,385,309 $100,000,000 $65,146,580 1.535 7.8% 38.8% 12th Payment 8,262,034

8 08/29/15 Sat $31,535,718 $101,945,673 $110,000,000 $70,197,830 1.567 8.6% 44.0% 13th Payment 8,592,516

9 09/02/15 Wed $30,738,428 $117,347,377 $120,000,000 $76,579,451 1.567 8.4% 48.7% 14th Payment 8,936,216

10 09/05/15 Sat $34,564,486 $134,071,074 $133,000,000 $84,700,000 1.571 9.4% 53.6% 15th Payment 9,293,665

11 09/09/15 Wed $32,494,668 $149,373,333 $149,000,000 $94,800,000 1.571 8.9% 57.7% 16th Payment 9,665,411

12 09/12/15 Sat $38,171,638 $168,733,779 $167,000,000 $105,400,000 1.584 10.3% 62.0% 17th Payment 10,052,028

13 09/16/15 Wed $40,527,626 $187,976,816 $185,000,000 $116,800,000 1.584 10.9% 66.2% 18th Payment 10,454,109

14 09/19/15 Sat $50,682,002 $211,505,824 $208,000,000 $131,600,000 1.580 13.5% 70.7% 19th Payment 10,872,273

15 09/23/15 Wed $57,254,160 $238,622,185 $235,000,000 $148,700,000 1.580 15.1% 75.1% 20th Payment 11,307,164

16 09/26/15 Sat $64,568,871 $266,994,555 $267,000,000 $169,700,000 1.573 16.8% 79.3% 21st Payment 11,759,451

17 09/30/15 Wed $77,293,116 $301,007,817 $301,000,000 $191,400,000 1.573 19.8% 83.4% 22nd Payment 12,229,829

18 10/03/15 Sat $82,086,405 $337,130,394 $289,000,000 $183,725,366 1.573 20.9% 86.9% 23rd Payment 12,719,022

19 10/07/15 Wed $107,321,492 $384,357,809 $317,000,000 $201,500,000 1.573 26.4% 90.3% 24th Payment 13,227,783

20 10/10/15 Sat $123,950,472 $438,902,899 $380,000,000 $241,600,000 1.573 29.8% 93.2% 25th Payment 13,756,894

21 10/14/15 Wed $282,255,523 $563,111,002 $500,000,000 $317,900,000 1.573 55.3% 97.0% 26th Payment 14,307,170

22 10/17/15 Sat $307,397,170 $698,382,826 $650,000,000 $413,200,000 1.573 58.4% 98.7% 27th Payment 14,879,457

28th Payment 15,474,635

29th Payment 16,093,620

30th Payment 16,737,365

Total 301,000,000

$40,000,000 Cash Value $25,400,000

COVERAGE

Graduated Payments

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:

(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteee, but is subject to 

annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.

(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  The 

probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE COVERAGE 

column.

Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $40 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.
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